
                                               

2011 MASTER SCHEDULE
VARSITY JUNIOR VARSITY SOPHOMORE

Day Date Team Time Place Day Date Team Time Place Day Date Team Time Place

Mon Feb. 7 Stratford/KF Scrim. 3:00/5:15 Klein Mon Feb. 7 Stratford/KF Scrim. 3:00/7:30 Home Mon Feb. 7 Stratford/KF Scrim. 3:00/5:15 Stratford
Sat Feb. 12 Woodlands/LC Scrim. 11am/3pm Home Sat Feb. 12 Woodlands/LC Scrim. 11am/1pm TWHS Sat Feb. 12 Woodlands/LC Scrim. 1pm3pm LCHS

Tues Feb.15 Cy-Falls Scrimmage 3:00/5:15 Home Tues Feb.15 Cy-Falls Scrimmage 3:00/7:30 Away Tues Feb.15 Cy-Falls Scrimmage 5:15/7:30 Away
Fri Feb.18 Brazoswood Scrim. 4:30 Away Fri Feb.18 Brazoswood Scrim. 7:00 Home Fri Feb.18 Brazoswood Scrim. 4:30 Home

ThursFeb. 24 Katy Tourney TBA TBA Thurs Feb. 24 Alvin Tourney TBA TBA ThursFeb. 24 Fort Bend Tourney TBA TBA
Fri Feb. 25 Katy Tourney TBA TBA Fri Feb. 25 Alvin Tourney TBA TBA Fri Feb. 25 Fort Bend Tourney TBA TBA
Sat Feb. 26 Katy Tourney TBA TBA Sat Feb. 26 Alvin Tourney TBA TBA Sat Feb. 26 Fort Bend Tourney TBA TBA

Thurs Mar.3 E. Jackson Tourney TBA TBA Thurs Mar.3 Fort Bend Tourney TBA TBA Thurs Mar.3 Santa Fe Tourney TBA TBA
Fri Mar. 4 E. Jackson Tourney TBA TBA Fri Mar. 4 Fort Bend Tourney TBA TBA Fri Mar. 4 Santa Fe Tourney TBA TBA

Sat Mar.5 E. Jackson Tourney TBA TBA Sat Mar.5 Fort Bend Tourney TBA TBA Sat Mar.5 Santa Fe Tourney TBA TBA
Tues Mar.8 Austin 7:00 Away Mon Mar.7 Austin 7:00 Home Mon Mar.7 Austin 4:30 Home
ThursMar.10 Texas City Tourney TBA TBA Thurs Mar.10 Lamar ISD Tourney TBA TBA ThursMar.10Clear Creek ISD Tourney TBA TBA

Fri Mar.11 Texas City Tourney TBA TBA Fri Mar.11 Lamar ISD Tourney TBA TBA Fri Mar.11Clear Creek ISD Tourney TBA TBA
Sat Mar.12 Texas City Tourney TBA TBA Sat Mar.12 Lamar ISD Tourney TBA TBA Sat Mar.12Clear Creek ISD Tourney TBA TBA

Tues Mar 15 Kempner 7:00 Home Mon Mar 14 Kempner 7:00 Away Mon Mar 14 Kempner 4:30 Away
ThursMar 17 Hightower 7:00 Home Thurs Mar 17 Hightower 7:00 Away ThursMar 17 Hightower 4:30 Away

Sat Mar 19 Clements 2:00 Away Sat Mar 19 Ridge Point 3:00 Home Sat Mar 19 Ridge Point 12:00 Home
Tues Mar 22 Willowridge 7:00 Away Mon Mar 21 Willowridge 7:00 Home Mon Mar 21 Willowridge 4:30 Home

Fri Mar 25 Bush 7:00 Home Fri Mar 25 Bush 7:00 Away Fri Mar 25 Bush 4:30 Away
Tues Mar 29 Marshall 7:00 Away Mon Mar 28 Marshall 7:00 Home Mon Mar 28 Marshall 4:30 Home

Fri Apr 1 Dulles 7:00 Home Fri Apr 1 Dulles 7:00 Away Fri Apr 1 Dulles 4:30 Away
Sat Apr 2 Austin 2:00 Home Sat Apr 2 Austin 3:00 Away Sat Apr 2 Austin 12:00 Away

Tues Apr 5 Kempner 7:00 Away Mon Apr 4 Kempner 7:00 Home Mon Apr 4 Kempner 4:30 Home
Fri Apr 8 Hightower 7:00 Away Fri Apr 8 Hightower 7:00 Home Fri Apr 8 Hightower 4:30 Home

Tues Apr 12 Clements 7:00 Home Mon Apr 11 Clements 7:00 Away Mon Apr 11 Clements 4:30 Away
Fri Apr 15 Travis 7:00 Home Fri Apr 15 Travis 7:00 Away Fri Apr 15 Travis 4:30 Away
Sat Apr 16 Willowridge 2:00 Home Sat Apr 16 Willowridge 3:00 Away Sat Apr 16 Willowridge 12:00 Away

Tues Apr 19 Bush 7:00 Away Mon Apr 18 Ridge Point 7:00 Away Mon Apr 18 Ridge Point 4:30 Away
Thurs Apr 21 Marshall 7:00 Home Thurs Apr 21 Marshall 7:00 Away Thurs Apr 21 Marshall 4:30 Away

Fri Apr 29 Dulles 7:00 Away Fri Apr 29 Dulles 7:00 Home Fri Apr 29 Dulles 4:30 Home

Head Coach:  Richard Thistlethwaite Elkins High School Principal: Barbara Whitaker
Varsity Assistant:   Ron Beard 7007 Knights Court Athletic Director: Keith Kilgore
Varsity Assistant:  Christo Amanrantos Missouri City, TX.  77459 Campus AD: Robert Crivellari
Assistant (JV): Field House:  281-634-2650 Trainer:  June Tomlin
Assistant (Soph):  Brent Wuthrich School:  281-634-2600


	Sheet1

